Catholic School XC League Race 1

09.16.15

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Division: B7-8
Position Bib# Name
1 67 EVAN COPE

2 223 KEEGAN BYRNES

3 89 AUSTIN THOMPSON-DAVOLI
4 329 ZACH TARANTELLI

5 242 PETER VEITH

6 97 FREDDIE WHITE

7 87 MICHAEL TEAL

8 825 SERGIO SAAB

9 224 ANTONIO CASTELO
10 93 CLAY TUCKER

11 61 NOLAN BURNS

12 711 MICHAEL POOLE

13 83 JACKSON MILTON
14 910 LUCAS SAMS

15 518 ADAM DZIERGOWSKI
16 234 SEAN MEISLER

17 219 WILLIAM RUEN

18 92 KRISTIAN TUCKER
19 521 JAKE HICKS

20 812 RYAN MAYER

21 315 MICHAEL FRYOUX
22 78 WILL KNECHT

23 225 JAMIE CRONIN

24 323 MATTHEW MCMILLAN
25 610 FRANK PALMIERI
26 332 JACK WILKINSON
27 66 JOSH COOPER

28 316 RYAN GIBLIN

29 824 ETHAN ROWAN

30 239 TYLER REINHOLD
31 821 MATT MUZELAK

32 808 TYLER EXUM

33 62 GRANT BUTLER

34 241 MICHAEL VEITH

35 826 ANDY WAITROVICH
36 331 MICHAEL VENTERS
37 613 GRANT DAVIS

38 326 MATTHEW O'MARA
39 822 JOSUE' PIJUAN

40 55 SAMMY AIRHEART
41 810 JONATHAN JUBRAN

Total
00:08:26.1
00:08:30.2
00:08:47.3
00:08:55.7
00:09:02.2
00:09:06.4
00:09:08.7
00:09:15.4
00:09:19.6
00:09:21.5
00:09:23.0
00:09:24.6
00:09:26.8
00:09:28.9
00:09:30.7
00:09:33.2
00:09:34.0
00:09:38.9
00:09:42.6
00:09:45.4
00:09:47.4
00:09:49.1
00:09:53.4
00:09:57.3
00:10:01.0
00:10:04.1
00:10:06.5
00:10:08.0
00:10:09.8
00:10:13.0
00:10:15.4
00:10:17.0
00:10:20.2
00:10:24.2
00:10:26.7
00:10:28.1
00:10:30.0
00:10:35.2
00:10:36.5
00:10:37.4
00:10:39.6

Team Name

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

St. Joseph

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Assumption

Blessed Trinity

San Jose Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

SIDR

St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

Holy Family Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

SIDR

St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
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70
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77
78
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87
88
89
90

517 BENJAMIN AIKEN
58 MATTHEW BLAQUIERE

232 MICHAEL MARCHIGIANO

94 ALEX WAGNER
240 YANDEL RUEDA
91 DOMINIC TROTTI
238 KYLE POPP
712 ADAM PORTER
322 PARKER MCGUIRE
231 MYLES LONG
86 DYLAN SMITH
312 ANDREW AKEL
69 CLARK FANNIN
816 DANIEL WILDSMITH
811 LIAM LEAHY
611 HARRISON CHIBBARO
520 LUKE GILSDORF
614 LUKE MONTY
814 PABLO MORENO
82 MATTHEW LUMPKIN
328 TYLER SMITHERS
815 CONNER STICKELMAIER
88 ADAM THOMPSON
230 JACKSON KING
227 AIDAN DIAZ
237 CONNOR PAQUETTE
64 D'JARIUS CLARK WILEY
95 WILL WEINBECKER
76 BRYCE HINSCHBERGER
80 SEAN LAYFIELD
813 PASAS MENDIS
85 PEYTON PICHARDO
98 ANDY WHITE
317 OWEN GUERNICK
56 SYRUS BAKKAR
612 CODY DAVIS
616 ZACH SHALLEY
823 GIOVANNI ROSA
228 JOEY JAVUREK
904 MATHEUS GOMES
320 CHRIS LACUKU
235 DANE METCALF
319 MATTHEW KELLEY
73 TANNER GRIFFITH
324 MAXEY MOODY
514 ANDREW CONNOLLY
226 KEEGAN DENARD
60 JONAH BREWER
615 NICHOLAS PATIN

00:10:46.5
00:10:48.0
00:10:49.6
00:10:53.9
00:10:55.8
00:10:58.2
00:11:00.7
00:11:05.8
00:11:07.6
00:11:09.0
00:11:11.0
00:11:13.3
00:11:14.3
00:11:16.2
00:11:17.3
00:11:18.7
00:11:20.5
00:11:22.6
00:11:26.8
00:11:28.9
00:11:33.8
00:11:35.9
00:11:37.1
00:11:41.9
00:11:44.3
00:11:48.1
00:11:52.9
00:11:55.0
00:11:58.1
00:12:01.4
00:12:04.0
00:12:08.2
00:12:10.0
00:12:11.6
00:12:14.8
00:12:18.9
00:12:20.9
00:12:23.0
00:12:24.4
00:12:28.8
00:12:33.8
00:12:37.4
00:12:43.4
00:12:47.3
00:12:50.0
00:12:59.9
00:13:04.3
00:13:08.6
00:13:10.8

San Jose Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

St. Joseph

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
SIDR

San Jose Catholic School
SIDR

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

St. Joseph

Assumption

SIDR

SIDR

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

Blessed Trinity

St. Joseph

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

SIDR



91 708 THOMAS MCCORMICK
92 706 STEVEN HARTMAN
93 327 MICHAEL RYAN
94 59 CONNOR BOWMAN
95 313 MICHAEL BLEAU
96 63 ZACH CARR
97 709 HUNTER MEADE
98 330 TYLER THOMPSON
99 522 DERRIAN NGUYEN
100 314 JACK CAPAUNO
101 707 CONNOR MAHONEY
102 333 ANGELO YAP
103 321 JACOB MACKEY
104 809 CHRISTIAN JUBRAN
105 96 RODNEY WELLS
106 710 LUKE MEADE
107 318 THOMAS HEBERT
Division: G7-8
Position Bib# Name
1 111 HAYNES GRANT
2 543 LAYNE RIVERA
3 413 HANNAH JOHNSON
4 744 MADDIE LATTA
5 252 ISABELLE MACDONALD
6 120 EMMA MCMAHAN
7 907 MEGAN O'CONNELL-BECKER
8 358 LAUREN FRYOUX
9 559 MARY ALICE YOUNG
10 540 ABIGAIL JONES
11 544 MADELINE THORNTON
12 839 SARA JANE KINNEY
13 359 SARAH KERSTEN
14 355 OLIVIA BORBOLLA
15 123 LAUREN PALMA
16 109 EMILIE FAZIO
17 125 MARY SCHMIDT
18 104 RILEY BOWMAN
19 122 HIND OSSI
20 624 VADA COSTANZA
21 131 LEAH TONEY
22 906 ANA NOTO
23 626 RILEY HARDISON
24 412 SOPHIE BURGOYNE
25 840 ELINA ROSARIO
26 116 ANNA LARMOYEUX
27 628 MADISYN MILLER
28 746 SARAH GRACE LUNNY

N
(o)

537 ASHTON DILTS

00:13:28.8
00:13:34.9
00:13:40.8
00:13:43.5
00:13:50.4
00:13:52.2
00:14:29.5
00:14:32.9
00:14:35.6
00:14:45.6
00:15:11.1
00:15:15.3
00:15:38.6
00:17:39.3
00:19:03.0
00:43:59.0
00:44:37.7

Total
00:09:01.9
00:09:04.5
00:09:22.4
00:10:11.4
00:10:28.2
00:10:31.7
00:10:35.8
00:10:38.0
00:10:39.6
00:10:43.9
00:10:46.6
00:10:49.0
00:10:51.2
00:10:52.7
00:10:54.1
00:10:55.6
00:10:57.2
00:11:00.1
00:11:02.9
00:11:04.7
00:11:06.3
00:11:08.7
00:11:10.6
00:11:12.1
00:11:13.7
00:11:15.1
00:11:21.3
00:11:27.3
00:11:29.2

Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Joseph

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
St. Joseph

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

Team Name

Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Blessed Trinity

St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

SIDR

Assumption

Blessed Trinity

SIDR

Annunciation Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

SIDR

Palmer Catholic Academy
San Jose Catholic School



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

103 KENNEDY BOWMAN
623 KALEY BLESS

627 MARTA MILES

130 MARIELLE TODD
552 MARGARET MC VEARRY
549 CAROLINE GIDDENS
737 BRIANNA BUCKHEIT
541 HAILEIGH MARLOW
542 GRACE MULLANEY
556 ANNIE PRITCHARD
119 MAGGIE MCLAUCHLIN
128 INGRID MARIA SKILES
732 LOGAN ALLEN

747 MIEL REYES

357 SABRINA DALE

135 SARAH ZWATSCHKA
366 ASHLEY WEBER

733 GRACE D ANDERSON
364 JESSIE PEQUINOT
835 ANNA ALBERTELLI
126 CASSIDY SHAW

124 NINA SALDAJENO
743 MAGGIE HAGERTY
745 GRACE LITTLER

735 GABRIELLA BERARDI
539 MARY EL HASSEN
356 EMILY CHATTIN

838 TATIANA JAILE

114 ABBY ISRAEL

134 KATIE WHITE

365 EMILY STRAUCH
734 GRACE E ANDERSON
545 SYDNEY BOYD

554 HAILEY MULLIS

536 MADELYN AIKEN
741 EMILY DOSSANTOS
360 CAROLINA MACCHI
361 COLLEEN MACKIN
629 BROOKE SHIVER
550 PAMELA GJURAJ
742 SARAH DOSSANTOS
739 ELLA CORNETT

625 SARA EDGAR

630 LEAH WEBER

551 EMY JUBANI

363 JULIANNE OWEN
538 MYLEE DOAN

354 CATHERINE ALIM
112 TAYLOR HASSAN

00:11:34.2
00:11:36.2
00:11:38.1
00:11:40.6
00:11:44.6
00:11:46.8
00:11:49.9
00:11:52.1
00:11:54.6
00:11:57.8
00:12:02.0
00:12:12.9
00:12:22.6
00:12:29.3
00:12:32.4
00:12:34.2
00:12:40.0
00:12:44.0
00:12:45.0
00:12:50.2
00:12:53.8
00:12:55.6
00:12:58.4
00:13:00.8
00:13:03.5
00:13:11.3
00:13:19.7
00:13:29.8
00:13:35.5
00:13:46.8
00:13:49.3
00:14:07.9
00:14:10.4
00:14:12.5
00:14:14.3
00:14:16.2
00:14:17.8
00:14:19.2
00:14:21.0
00:14:24.7
00:14:26.7
00:14:30.1
00:14:32.9
00:14:35.6
00:14:36.9
00:14:52.5
00:15:10.8
00:15:13.8
00:15:16.1

Assumption

SIDR

SIDR

Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Joseph

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
San Jose Catholic School
St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

St. Joseph

Palmer Catholic Academy
San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

SIDR

San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
SIDR

SIDR

San Jose Catholic School
St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
St. Joseph

Assumption



79

80 127 EMILY SINGLETON
81 133 JAZZLYN WELLS
82 110 MACI FULTON
83 117 ELIZABETH MAYER
84 557 MARY ELIZABETH SHOEMAKER
85 555 ANGELA NADDAF
86 118 NOEL MCKINNEY
87 748 KATHLEEN STINNEFORD
88 749 OLIVIATISEO
Division: B5-6
Position Bib# Name
1 404 MATTHEW STRATTON
2 28 ZACHARY WAGNER
3 208 LUKE HOLLOWAY
4 4 BRYCE DAVIS
5 401 SETH HERNANDEZ
6 309 JACOB TARANTELLI
7 8 ETHAN HEATH
8 213 S.P. MORRISSEY
9 307 CHRIS MELLO
10 15 CODY MORGAN
11 602 SAMUEL RABON
12 1 JAMES BISHOP
13 216 GRANT POPP
14 302 MATT BRAGA
15 5 BRENNAN DOHERTY
16 206 STERLING DELEGAL
17 510 JOHN CRATEM
18 207 JACK ELFLEIN
19 512 WILL GARFIELD
20 222 KYLE WATSON
21 403 HARRISON SMITH
22 405 ALEXANDER WHITE
23 212 JACK MECALF
24 202 NOLAN BEENEN
25 22 BARRIE SNYDER
26 501 ANDREW BASS
27 803 ALEX JUBRAN
28 217 DEREK REINHOLD
29 211 DUNCAN MCCARTHY
30 218 NICHOLAS RUEN
31 12 COREY LAYFIELD
32 605 JACOB STISSER
33 804 REESE KEEN
34 301 JACOB AKEL
35 308 TRAVIS SMITHERS

121 JULIA NICHOLS

601 BRENDAN MONTY

00:15:20.4
00:15:23.8
00:15:26.1
00:15:28.6
00:15:31.1
00:15:48.1
00:15:50.8
00:16:11.2
00:17:03.1
00:17:04.8

Total
00:06:34.0
00:06:35.7
00:07:05.8
00:07:07.2
00:07:12.2
00:07:15.9
00:07:19.7
00:07:21.4
00:07:24.6
00:07:26.5
00:07:29.0
00:07:29.9
00:07:31.6
00:07:35.2
00:07:36.6
00:07:44.0
00:07:46.0
00:07:48.5
00:07:52.2
00:07:54.1
00:07:55.9
00:07:58.3
00:07:59.5
00:08:01.2
00:08:02.4
00:08:06.7
00:08:09.1
00:08:11.1
00:08:12.9
00:08:14.3
00:08:15.8
00:08:18.8
00:08:20.9
00:08:26.9
00:08:34.2
00:08:36.7

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy

Team Name

Annunciation Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Annunciation Catholic School
St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

Assumption

SIDR

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

San Jose Catholic School

St. Pauls Jax Beach

San Jose Catholic School

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Annunciation Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

SIDR

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

St. Joseph

SIDR



37 7 PHILIP HALE
38 805 JAKE LEWISON
39 220 RIAN SEXTON
40 304 CONNOR CHYLINSKI
41 502 RILEY DEIGHAN
42 209 WILLIAM KACHERGUS
43 25 JP THORNTON
44 807 BROOKS UTTER
45 513 KEVIN SAMPLE
46 2 RYAN BURNS
47 221 JONAS TYSON
48 26 KALEB THORPE
49 20 ISMAEL PEREZ
50 303 JACOB CHATTIN
51 802 DYLAN DELGADO
52 13 COOPER LEWIS
53 6 ELIJAH FILES
54 210 PAUL KERINS
55 204 CONNOLLY BYRNES
56 16 TY OLIVER
57 509 LUKE OYUMAA
58 801 CORMAC DAVIS
59 306 ANDRE LACUKU
60 609 CHRISTOPHER TUCKMAN
61 214 EVAN PAQUETTE
62 305 JAKE DENSON
63 607 ZACH STOKES
64 11 CHARLIE LAWRENCE
65 705 MATTHEW SCHINSING
66 402 CHRIS ROBERTS
67 508 ETHAN SHARPE
68 702 JAKE FENNELL
69 606 DECKER STOKES
70 608 JAKE TATTERSALL
71 703 WILL LETSCHER
72 203 JACOB BERNENGOLTS
73 17 CAMERON OLIVER
74 10 IAN KIRSCH
75 604 ADAM SHALLEY
76 14 ALEX LEWIS
77 18 RYDER PARLIAMENT
78 704 IAN REYES
79 219 WILLIAM RUEN
Division: G5-6
Position Bib# Name
1 37 REAGAN GRANT
2 47 GRACE PETRE

3

244 GIANNA GERACI

00:08:38.9
00:08:42.8
00:08:46.8
00:08:49.7
00:08:53.2
00:08:55.2
00:08:56.2
00:08:59.5
00:09:00.7
00:09:02.2
00:09:18.1
00:09:23.6
00:09:25.2
00:09:26.9
00:09:28.8
00:09:30.3
00:09:31.4
00:09:34.4
00:09:35.6
00:09:36.7
00:09:38.7
00:09:41.1
00:09:46.3
00:09:48.9
00:09:50.5
00:09:52.1
00:09:54.1
00:09:55.4
00:09:57.8
00:09:59.2
00:10:01.6
00:10:07.8
00:10:16.1
00:10:18.0
00:10:31.1
00:10:34.6
00:10:38.8
00:11:24.5
00:11:36.3
00:11:45.6
00:11:46.9
00:11:50.9
23:33:26.0

Total
00:07:14.3
00:07:20.1
00:07:25.0

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

holy Family Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Assumption

St. Joseph

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

SIDR

St. Pauls Jax Beach

St. Joseph

SIDR

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Annunciation Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
SIDR

SIDR

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Pauls Jax Beach
Assumption

Assumption

SIDR

Assumption

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Pauls Jax Beach

Team Name
Assumption
Assumption
St. Pauls Jax Beach
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

719 SHEA BRAUN
622 EMMA REVELS
46 RACHEL OSSI
406 GRACE ADAMS
52 ABIGAIL WHITCOMB
408 KAITLYN FROST
526 HOPE ALEXANDER
720 ISABELLA BUSHKELL
33 SCARLET BAKKAR
535 [ZABELLE YOUNG
411 LILI MCCORMICK
533 AVYREE SAKOVICH
410 CARRINGTON HOLLOWAY
42 MARY MELVILLE
41 MARY MCMAHAN
529 CAMERON CLIFFORD
620 GABRIELLE MURRAY
29 SHELBY ABINSAY
50 JOSIE THOMPSON
831 GRACIE DEVINE
731 ELLIE MORITZ
250 ANNA VEITH
903 ALLIE GILLESPIE
909 AVA SAMS
34 GRAE CAMERLENGO
528 CHARLOTTE BRESSLER
530 EMMA HUTTENLOCHER
908 MISA PEARSE
621 JULIA RABON
44 BRIDGET MONAHAN
730 ISABELLA LISOWSKI
832 HALEY MCCOY
725 JENNIFER GRIGGS
727 AYDEN KAUS
243 LOGAN BYRNES
531 EMMA LEA
728 EMMA JABBOUR
534 OLIVA WAKEFIELD
721 SCARLETT CARSON
619 MAYA MILES
833 MARY GRACE NEILAN
336 ANNA AKEL
717 AMANDA ANDERSON
51 BELLA VIGGIANI
829 MERRITT MUZELAK
43 EMMA GRACE MILTON
827 EMMA LEAHY
38 JORDAN HASSAN
249 LINDSEY TRENT

00:07:36.0
00:07:31.2
00:07:37.2
00:07:39.0
00:07:41.7
00:07:45.2
00:07:51.5
00:08:02.0
00:08:04.0
00:08:08.2
00:08:10.1
00:08:11.6
00:08:19.7
00:08:21.3
00:08:23.0
00:08:25.5
00:08:27.2
00:08:30.8
00:08:31.7
00:08:37.0
00:08:40.1
00:08:41.4
00:08:43.1
00:08:44.6
00:08:45.8
00:08:47.9
00:08:50.3
00:08:52.8
00:08:54.1
00:08:56.8
00:09:00.9
00:09:11.9
00:09:16.3
00:09:31.3
00:09:32.8
00:09:36.3
00:09:40.8
00:09:43.8
00:09:46.6
00:09:51.1
00:09:52.2
00:09:53.6
00:09:56.5
00:09:59.9
00:10:02.6
00:10:04.8
00:10:07.1
00:10:09.2
00:10:12.6

Palmer Catholic Academy
SIDR

Assumption

Annunciation Catholic School
Assumption

Annunciation Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
SIDR

Assumption

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Pauls Jax Beach

Blessed Trinity

Blessed Trinity

Assumption

San Jose Catholic School
San Jose Catholic School
Blessed Trinity

SIDR

Assumption

Palmer Catholic Academy
Holy Family Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Pauls Jax Beach

San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
San Jose Catholic School
Palmer Catholic Academy
SIDR

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

Palmer Catholic Academy
Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

348 MANGANTI ACELINE
350 MORENCY EVELYN
724 KATHERINE GIEHRL

49 KALIA SMITH
338 GRACE GIBLIN

40 ADDISON MARK
343 GUERNICK KYLIE
345 JOKISCH MAYA

31 KATE BAILEY

35 AVA LUCIA CARRILLO

45 ADDISON O'NEIL
828 NATALIE MANN
346 LAVALLEE LAINEY
618 LILLIAN LUPINSKI
340 BORBOLLA LUCY

48 KAITLYN SALZARULO
248 ISABEL MOORMAN
723 CAROLINE GIEHRL
718 AVERIE BRANNIGAN
337 ERIN ENRIQUEZ
527 KALEY BLACKBURN

32 ALYSSA BAKER

54 AUDREY MOODY

00:10:15.3
00:10:16.7
00:10:19.6
00:10:20.6
00:10:23.3
00:10:24.9
00:10:27.2
00:10:29.4
00:10:33.2
00:10:49.2
00:10:50.8
00:10:52.9
00:10:58.1
00:11:00.3
00:11:02.4
00:11:04.1
00:11:09.6
00:11:18.8
00:11:23.3
00:11:28.1
00:11:29.9
00:11:32.6
00:11:38.2

St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Palmer Catholic Academy
Assumption

St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Assumption

Assumption

Assumption

Holy Family Catholic School
St. Joseph

SIDR

St. Joseph

Assumption

St. Pauls Jax Beach
Palmer Catholic Academy
Palmer Catholic Academy
St. Joseph

San Jose Catholic School
Assumption

Assumption



